
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 74885754

Data publicarii	31.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.562,18 RON - 1.562,18 RON

Descriere: TUB PVC BUC 1 5.88 5.88;DULIE BUC 3 3.36 10.08;VAR PRAF BUC 16 19.33 309.24;SFOARA BUC 1 23.53 23.53;ROBINET 1/2 BUC 2 16.39 32.77;RACORD KP BUC 3 5.88 17.65;REDUCTIE ALAMA BUC 2 6.72 13.45;SPRAY DE UNGERE BUC 2 13.45 26.89;CLESTE BUC 1 111.76 111.76;BEC LED BUC 24 15.97 383.19;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 4 17.65 70.59;DOP KP BUC 3 3.78 11.34;CIMENT BUC 5 25.21 126.05;CIOCAN BUC 1 31.93 31.93;CUIE KG BUC 1 10.08 10.08;TEU KP 32 BUC 1 10.08 10.08;FISA ELECTRICA BUC 2 7.56 15.13;CABLU ELECTRIC ML 3 4.62 13.87;RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 2 12.18 24.37;DISC FLEX 125 BUC 25 4.20 105.04DISC FLEX 230 BUC 4 11.76 47.06;ELECTROZI SUDURA 2.5 KG 4.50 25.21 113.45;VOPSEA BUC 1 20.17 20.17;DILUANT BUC 1 15.13 15.13;PENSULA BUC 1 4.20 4.20;PIULITA M10 BUC 20 0.25 5.04;SAIBA M8 BUC 20 0.21 4.20;
